HC69WA4BZ2040 PRESSURE
SWITCH WITH PULSATION @20-40
PSI
By Hubbell Industrial Controls (ICD)
Catalog # HC69WA4BZ2040
PRESSURE SWITCH WITH PULSATION @20-40 PSI
Features
Corrosion resistant non-metallic cover
Straight through wiring
Visible contacts- 2 pole double break
No-drift pressure settings
Easy to adjust
UL Listed and CSA Certified
Application
Water
General
Catalog Number HC69WA4BZ2040
Cut-in pressure 5 psi
Cut-out pressure 65 psi
Differential range 15-30 psi
Series 69W
Product Assets
Catalogs - 100P Pressure Switches Brochure
Catalogs - 4269W Pressure Switches Catalog
Specifications - HC69WA4BZ2040
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
ICD-HC69WA4BZ2040-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025